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55
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38
11
20
14
42
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70

EAEYOEPIOY AHMHTPHX
SAKKAS CHRISTOS
KOTOIMOYAOZ OGEOAQPOX
NIKOAAOZ KONTOTIANNHZ
MNAPAAEIZOMOYAOZ NIKOX

KQNZTANTOMNOYAOZ
KQONZTANTINOX

MNATTAKOZ IOANNHX
BAYIOS IOANNIS
OEOAOZHZ AIONYZHZ
ZIAMPARAS DIMITRIOS

KOKKINOX ®QTHX

AEAHTIANNHZ MIXAHA

XAABANTZHZ KONZTANTINOZ

FEQPTOYAAZ NIKOAAOZ

KATZIKOIANNHZ EYZTPATIOZ

MIMPOKOZX NIKOAAOX
KOAY®A MYPZINH
XAPXANTHZ AHMHTPIOX
NIKOAAKOIMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ
KPITKAZ AOANAZIOX
GKERLES IOANNIS
KOTANIAHZ MNQPIroz
XAZKHZ ANAPEAZ

TPEKAHZ TEQPTIO%

MAMNAXAPANAMIMOYZ IMNQPIoz

ZKOMAZ AGANAZIOX
AININTAZ APIZTOTEAHZ

BAPAAZ INANNHZ
TZOXANTAPH ®QTEINH
POYZ>OX ANAPIYPOZX
MIMAAANOZ XTEDANOZ
ANAPIANHZ BAZIAEIOZ
POYMMAZ ©QMAZ
BPOYBAKHZ MATOAIOZ
AITEAOMNOYAOZ XPHXTOX
PAMTOMOYAOZ NIKOX
KOUTSOUKOS PANAGIOTIS
NAMNAMIXAHA IQANNHZ
AYMMEPHZ AAE=IOX
MAMONHZ XPHXTOX

KOYMEPTAXZ AOYKAZ
VLACHOS ALEXANDROS
FKOYNTOZ XPHZTOX
ANANIAAHX NIKOZ
NIODAIOx BAZINHZ
VENIOS GEORGIOS
OEOAOTOX 'EQPT10Z
ZHKAZ NIKOAAOZ

®IKIA MAPOYZA

GEN CAT
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MO01 -39
MO01 -39
MO03 55+
MO02 40-54
MO02 40-54
MO02 40-54

MO02 40-54
MO03 55+
MO1 -39
MO03 55+

MO02 40-54

MO03 55+
MO02 40-54
MO02 40-54
MO02 40-54
MO03 55+
FO1-49
MO02 40-54
MO02 40-54
MO02 40-54
MO03 55+
MO02 40-54
MO1 -39
MO02 40-54
MO02 40-54
MO03 55+
MO03 55+

MO03 55+
FO01-49
MO01 -39
MO03 55+
MO02 40-54
MO03 55+
MO1 -39
MO02 40-54
MO02 40-54
MO02 40-54
MO03 55+
MO03 55+
MO02 40-54

MO03 55+
MO03 55+
MO02 40-54
MO02 40-54
MO02 40-54
MO02 40-54
MO02 40-54
MO03 55+
FO1-49

CLUB
DYNAFIT
EXELISSIN.GR

AINQZTOX APOMEAX
KASIMIS TRAINING
AFNQXTOX APOMEAZ

0.S.B & TRAIL ZOMBIES
TIHIO RACE TEAM
ZYNEXIZQ...

TIHIO RACE ULTRA 3 SUMMITS

LEGENDARY TEAM

PANIONIOS-RUNDIOURGIES-
SAFANS

AINQZTOX APOMEAX

EOX KAEITOPIAZ NA XEAMOX

PANOY / ZAMMNAZ

PANQY / ZAMMNAZ

KYP1A

HAPPY RUNNERS

KASIMIS TRAINING

BIG G COMPANY

ArNQZTOZ APOMEAZXZ

PERIKLOS TRAINING XAY
PE©YMNOY

2.AAPTAZ

>ANTOPINH

MAAAHNIOI APOMEIX

TIHIORACE TEAM

BLADE RUNNERS
PILABOX

EOAMH

HAPPY RUNNERS /
UNDERGROUND

Al AOHNAIOI APOMEIX

ANE=APTHTOZX

TEAMHZZOZ
KASIMIS TRAINING- TPAXINA

TIME

12:07:59.009
12:49:27.056
13:32:40.594
13:35:10.943
14:18:03.609
14:27:28.001

14:27:28.321
15:18:18.768
15:36:45.786
15:40:25.560

16:11:34.054

16:24:39.600
16:34:49.527
16:34:49.627
16:34:49.628
16:34:49.709
16:41:29.627
17:10:35.779
17:16:10.187
17:21:06.880
17:26:14.865
17:31:04.565
17:39:03.047
17:40:39.041
17:54:39.566
18:15:57.347
18:41:02.494

18:41:03.267
18:51:28.451
18:55:54.840
19:08:26.554
19:12:44.274
19:38:57.826
19:41:23.522
19:49:42.834
19:52:24.937
20:17:34.415
20:22:42.022
20:44:07.115
20:48:09.460

20:58:36.380
21:17:43.604
21:17:43.932
21:43:49.213
22:15:09.193
22:36:38.186
22:42:14.737
22:42:17.107
23:01:13.199

NTIME

12:07:52.821
12:49:22.791
13:32:34.930
13:35:00.315
14:17:58.143
14:27:16.697

14:27:19.187
15:18:17.125
15:36:31.789
15:40:17.713

16:11:20.959

16:24:29.075
16:34:39.641
16:34:39.181
16:34:36.953
16:34:39.759
16:41:16.953
17:10:25.330
17:16:02.402
17:20:50.016
17:26:07.736
17:30:56.459
17:38:55.038
17:40:31.032
17:54:30.267
18:15:42.282
18:40:48.919

18:40:45.998
18:51:18.307
18:55:48.253
19:08:15.190
19:12:25.767
19:38:49.540
19:41:05.576
19:49:28.274
19:52:18.752
20:17:25.017
20:22:32.341
20:43:57.758
20:47:54.557

20:58:22.802
21:17:31.900
21:17:25.803
21:43:39.654
22:14:51.227
22:36:24.709
22:41:58.329
22:42:07.354
23:00:58.584
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OR
50
51
51

51

51

55

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

CR BIB ATHLET

25
17
17

17

17

18

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

67
19
46

TZIKPIKHZ ZYMEQN
FMANNAKOTITOYAOZ IQANNHX
MAYPOTIIANNHZ MANATMIQTHX

TZAMIKO'YNH OEOAQPA
PETAAIAQY KATEPINA
CURATOLO LEONARDO
KOYKOYAHZ KONZTANTINOX
MMIPMMOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
KONTOYAHZ XTPATOX
®IAINMOY EYOYMIOZ
KEPKOYAAZ 2MYPOZ
CHATZICHRISTOS ILIAS
AYKOYAHZ ZMYPIAQN
MHTZOZ IQANNHX

SAMOLIS PETROS

AHMOZX ITETPOZ
KATKIOYZHZ TrPHIOPIOX
KQONZTANTINOY KONZTANTINOX
SONG YUAN

TONIKAZ XAPAANAMIOZ
FAYTZHZ NIKOAAOZ

GEN CAT
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M
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MO02 40-54
MO03 55+
MO02 40-54

F02 50+
F02 50+
MO03 55+
MO02 40-54
MO02 40-54
MO02 40-54
MO02 40-54
MO02 40-54
MO02 40-54
MO03 55+
MO03 55+
MO02 40-54
MO02 40-54
MO02 40-54
MO02 40-54
FO1-49
MO02 40-54
MO02 40-54

CLUB
TPEXQ ME TON AHMHTPAKH
ANE=APTHTOZ

MAPAGONQAPOMOI APOMEIZ
APIOAIAOZ

GALATSI RUNNERS

ASD. POL. MARSALA DOC

MONOZMOY

GALATSI RUNNERS

MARATHON CLUB

CGS TRI CLUB

ZAYM
ALL TERRAIN RUNNERS

PAANOY ?

KYBOMAXON
OSB ENDURANCE TEAM

TIME

23:01:13.680
24:06:17.930
24:06:17.930

24:06:17.930
24:06:17.930
20:22:07.000
18:59:05.000
08:41:03.000
09:57:03.000
11:41:04.000
11:41:06.000
14:32:03.000
14:32:04.000
08:55:04.000
10:59:03.000
11:13:04.000
06:47:03.000
07:40:03.000
08:20:03.000
08:56:03.000
02:16:05.000

NTIME

23:01:00.107
24:06:01.122
24:06:09.562

24:06:08.856
24:06:03.025
20:22:05.357
18:58:53.234
08:40:56.132
09:56:54.995
11:40:52.516
11:40:51.181
14:31:52.435
14:31:50.222
08:54:57.736
10:59:00.325
11:12:59.012
06:46:53.862
07:39:51.052
08:19:49.042
08:55:46.970
02:15:55.000



